

Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Secy / 189 / 2019-20

The Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No: C/1 G Block, Rotunda Building, PJ Towers Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)

Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip ID / Symbol: TNPETRO

Dear Sir,

Email: secy-legal@tnpetro.com 13th November 2019

The Manager **BSE Limited** Corporate Relationship Department 1st Floor, New Trading Ring **Dalal Street** Fort

Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip ID: 500777

Sub: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015 Loss of Certificate(s) – Reg

We wish to inform you that we have received the following information(s) about loss of Share Certificate(s).

SI No	Name of the Shareholder(s)	Folio No	No of Shares	Certificate No(s)	Distinctive Number(s)	Date of Intimation received by the Company / RTA
1	Shakuntala Devi	00020003	100	41959	23334811 to 23334910	- 11.11.2019
2	Dharam Singh	00019998	100	41954	23334311 to 23334410	
3	Mohanlal Pukhraj	00193790	100	374133	72946488 to 72946587	12.11.2019
4	Rajendra Kumar	00193789	100	374132	72946388 to 72946487	

Copy of the letter(s) received from the shareholder(s) is / are attached.

We request you to take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer







Regd. Office & Factory:

Post Box No. 9, Manali Express Highway, Manali, Chennai - 600 068. India. Tel.: (0091) - 44 - 25945500 to 09 Telefax: 044-25945588

Website: www.tnpetro.com CIN: L23200TN1984PLC010931 TPL GSTIN: 33AAACT1295M1Z6







FROM: SHAKUNTALA DEVI, AT: POHOPSINGH RICE MILL, PO: CHARAMPA, DIST: BHADRAK, ODISHA- 756101.

REMINDER NO.1, OUR FIRST LETTER DATED 19TH NOVEMBER-2018

24 October 2019

To
The Registrar,
Cameo Corporate Services Limited,
Subramanian Building,
No.1 Club House Road,
Chennai-600002.TN

1,6866

Ref: Your Letter No. 25627/TPN dtd.17th July, 2018

Sub: Issuing of Duplicate Certificate of <u>CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LTD</u> for Folio No.00020003.

Dear Sir,

We have unfortunately lost the above Certificate. So we request you to advice us the procedure and send the required Forms to obtain the Duplicate Certificate.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

Shakuntala Devi

FROM: DHARAM SINGH, AT: POHOPSINGH RICE MILL, PO: CHARAMPA, DIST: BHADRAK, ODISHA- 756101.



REMINDER NO.1, OUR FIRST LETTER DATED 19TH NOVEMBER-2018

24 October 2019

To
The Registrar,
Cameo Corporate Services Limited,
Subramanian Building,
No.1, Club House Road,
Chennai-600002.TN

1.6855

Ref: Your Letter No. 25626/TPN dtd.17th July, 2018

Sub: Issuing of Duplicate Certificate of <u>CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LTD</u> for Folio No.00019998.

Dear Sir,

We have unfortunately lost the above Certificate. So we request you to advice us the procedure and send the required Forms to obtain the Duplicate Certificate.

Thanking you.

thanamz

Yours faithfully,

Dharam Singh

PTD 18299028

2019

Date: 08 11 299

REQUEST LETTER

To,
Cameo Corporate Services Ltd.
"Subramanian Building", No.1, Vth Floor,
Club House, Chennai (Madras) – 600002

From,
Rajendra Kumar
FL No. 4F-A Hinal Heritage No 27,
4th Floor Yamuna Bai Road, Madhav Nagar,
Race course Road Cross Bangalore – 560001

Unit: Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Folio no.: 00193789

Holder Name: Mr. Rajendra Kumar Email ID: venugopal.share@gmail.com

Sub: Request for Procedure to apply for Duplicate share certificate

Dear Sir/Madam,

I Rajendra Kumar holding 100 shares of Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited, under the folio no. 00193789. The Original share certificates in respect of 100 shares are misplaced and the same are not traceable.

I request you not to transfer the unclaimed dividend and shares under the aforesaid folio to IEPF If there is any unclaimed dividend & shares please let us know to claim the same.

I enclosed the below mentioned documents for your reference:

1. Self-attested copy of Pan Card & Address proof

Considering my plight request to provide the share certificate details & the procedure for issue of duplicate share certificate at the earliest. Please send all documents to the above mentioned address.

Thank you,

(Rajendra Kumar - 9686164116)

DTD 68299028

REQUEST LETTER

NOV 2019

To, Cameo Corporate Services Ltd. "Subramanian Building", No.1, Vth Floor,

Club House, Chennai (Madras) - 600002

From,

Rajendra Kumar

FL No. 4F-A Hinal Heritage No 27,

4th Floor Yamuna Bai Road, Madhav Nagar, Race course Road Cross Bangalore – 560001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Unit: Tamilnadu Petro products Limited

Folio no: 00193790

Shareholder name: Mohanlal Pukhraj Email ID: venugopal.share@gmail.com

Sub: Request to provide procedure for duplicate cum transmission of shares.

I Rajendra Kumar S/o late Mohanlal Pukhraj, who held 100 shares of Tamilnadu Petro products limited, under the folio no. 00193790. The Original share certificates in respect of 100 shares are misplaced and the same are not traceable. Please let us know if there is any certificate in your possession.

I Rajendra Kumar S/o late Mohanlal Pukhraj (legal heir) would like to state that MY Father passed away on 21/11/2013, IN BANGALORE.

We have succession certificate & it is in favour of all the 5 legal heirs namely Meena Jain, Rajendra Kumar, Rekha Kiran Shanghvi, Sanjay Kumar & Santhosh Kishor Shanghvi, but we want to transmit shares in my name (Rajendra Kumar) & other 4 legal heirs are ready to provide NOC.

I request you not to transfer the unclaimed dividend and shares under the aforesaid folio to IEPF If there is any unclaimed dividend & shares please let us know to claim the same.

I enclosed the below mentioned documents for your reference,

- 1. Death certificate of Mohanlal Pukhrai
- 2. Succession certificate copy
- 3. Self-attested copy of Pan Card & Address proof

I hereby request you to provide the share certificate details, procedure to apply for Duplicate share certificate & transmission of shares from the deceased holder to me.

Thanks & Regards,

(Rajendra/Kumar - 9686164116)